Services and events Kinsale Union

Sunday 11 February

Wednesday 14 February

Sunday 18 February

Sunday 25 February

*Friday 1 March

Sunday 3 March

Sunday 10 March

Sunday 17 March

Sunday 24 March

Sunday 31 March

Upcoming Concerts

13 March 2024 at 8pm

21 April 2024 at 5pm

Holy Communion
Holy Communion

Ash Wednesday

Holy Communion
Morning Prayer
Morning Prayer

Holy Communion
Morning Prayer
Service of the Word

World Day of Prayer

Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Holy Communion

Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Holy Communion

Holy Communion
Morning Prayer
Morning Prayer

Holy Communion
Morning Prayer
Morning Prayer

Holy Communion

Lady Chapel Kinsale 8.30am
Templetrine10am
Kinsale 11.30am

Lady Chapel Kinsale 8pm

Lady Chapel Kinsale 8.30am
Ballymartle 10am
Kinsale 11.30am

Lady Chapel Kinsale 8.30am
Templetrine 10am
Kinsale 11.30am

Kinsale Methodist Church

Lady Chapel Kinsale 8.30am
Ballymartle 10am
Kinsale 11.30am

Lady Chapel Kinsale 8.30am
Templetrine 10am
Kinsale 11.30am

Lady Chapel Kinsale 8.30am
Ballymartle 10am
Kinsale 11.30am

Lady Chapel Kinsale 8.30am
Templetrine 10am
Kinsale 11.30am

Lady Chapel Kinsale 8.30am

Palm Sunday Service with dedication of new artwork

Kinsale 11.30am

Fundraising Concert by University of Richmond Schola
Cantorum in aid of Blood Bikers South

Fundraising concert by St Nicholas Brass Band in aid of

parish funds



